



Elizabeth Meyer FOHBC Business Manager P.O. Box 1825 Brookshire, Texas 77423 fohbcmembers@gmail.com

The Federation of Historical Bottle Collectors

FOHBC 2024 Club & Member | Website Contest

Deadline: June 1, 2024

The FOHBC 2024 Club & Member Website Award Contest is held annually to promote the best club websites for FOHBC Affiliated Member Clubs. Material entered must be currently available online within the twelve months preceding the submission deadline date.

1. Essential information (total of 50 points)

Club Name and Logo	(5)
FOHBC Logo	(5)
Purpose	(5)
History	(5)
Meeting Information	(5)
Contact Individual(s)	(5)
Membership Application	(5)
Show Information	(5)
Links	(5)
Visitor Counter	(5)

2. Appearance (total of 15 points)

Home Page Appearance	(5)
Menu Options	(5)
Page Anneal	(5)

3. Website Function (total of 35 points)

Navigation	(5)
Education	(5)
Social Media Link	(5)
Access to Newsletters	(5)
Member Portal	(5)
Bottle Gallery	(5)
Links	(5)

Complete Club Website Award Application next page:



The Federation of Historical Bottle Collectors

FOHBC 2024 Club & Member | Website Contest Application

Deadline: June 1, 2024

me of Club:
ab Website:
bmaster:
bmaster's Address:
bmaster's Email Address:

Please email this Club Website Award application form to Elizabeth Meyer: <u>fohbcmembers@gmail.com</u> Please identify the contest and club in the "Subject" when entering by email.

OR

Please mail this application to:

Federation of Historical Bottle Collectors Club Website Award Contest Elizabeth Meyer P.O. Box 1825 Brookshire, Texas 77423

Tele: 713.305.4432